90286

Vol. mg3 Page 12982

	OREGON ASSO	HATION OF REALTORS® SA	AGREEMENT & RECI UNDERSTOOD, SEEP	OMPETENT ADVICE.	
FEA.TOR		, Oregon, <u>8</u> 25_		SALE AGREEMENT #	A245199
1. Received of_	Vilton C & Ti				
1. The sum of \$	1 000 in the lorm of Synhack ()	ash (Cinete navable in the mining of the	daannd		as earnest money and part payment fo
3 the purchase	of the following described real estate (the parties hor-	by au horized the Realtor ? to attach the corre	ect legal description it unavailable	at the time of signing) situated in the City of	ATHURCH
	891110	enner ATHREE	h and State of Oregon, to	wit:	
5	scription)		11 Const		
6	scription) ase price of <u>Minetteen</u> Tho	co 10 monty known as: 18	11 Grest	(street address)	
			1 0/	10 00	19,000.00
8. on the follow	ng terms, to wit: The earnest money above receipted	່ຫ ລຸກະ		30.00	
9. { on on Gwns	is acceptance ince of title and delivery of ा Deed ा Contract the su	nondy,"he sum of	····· 3	: 5	1.280.00
	ince of title and delivery of D Beed D Contract the su of <u>Seventeen Thous</u>				L7,720.00
***	Purchasers au	d Sellers arres	to a Lease	Dotion for 1	year
" Purc	hasers agree to p	ay \$280.00 per	month and i	he due on the 1	<u>oth of each</u>
u mont	h. First payment	is included in	above. Th	he full \$280.00) will be
take	n off the beginni	ng balance of \$	17,720.00.	At the end of	t the one
15. VOLI	8-25-87 purchase	rs and sellers	vill renego	otiate on a rel	finance
17	Purchasers wi	11 get renters	Insurance :	for their perso	onal property
18. and	sellers will car:	v Fire Only Ins	mrance.		
19	Purchasers ag	ree to pay taxe	es when due	and payable to	o sellers and
n than	seller in turn 3	ives purchasers	credit ca	purchaser prid	<u> </u>
27	Purchasars wi	11 maintain pro	perty in s	ame condition	it is in now
22 Purc	haser may add and	iprove proper	ty at thei	r own expense.	
23		an responde, de la desta de la como como transito como actual o superior de la como de la como de servicio de s		and the second	
24.					
	e terms of this agreement buyer is being extended o to the purchase price, the buyer shall pay required	second and costs and reimburse to seller	or sums held in the reserve acc	COUT OF SITA INOUDIGOUE22 92201100 IL 2012	transaction.
24 If this trans	to the putchase price, the dupin shall be roduce action is subject to buyer securing a new loan, buyer acessary papers, and exert buyer's best elforts to p	igrees to make written application not later th	an	August 2	5;37
29 complets n	cessary papers, and exert buyer's best efforts to p	rocure such financing; and if transaction is	to be financed through FHA or f	Federal VA, seller agrees to pay the prevail	ing mortgage discount
30 required b	lender, not to exceed \$		therwise provided, by Statutory	Warranty Deed free and clear of all liens at	no encurr prances to date except 201
31 ordinances	building and use restrictions, utility easements of re	wrd, and: those apps	rent_upon_	the land and c	0.4111.011.0
34 and irrigat	roal <u>costate</u> in- ures and bulbs, fluorescent lamps, Venetian blinds, on, plumbing, cooling and heating equipment, inclu	ging ta anks, except mepiace e quipment o			wel and drapery rods, shrubs and tre
35 3E are to be	ilone	used. The following personal proparty is also	included as part of the propert	y purchased for the purchase price;	
37 She	L <u>deck</u> , undergrou property is a dwelling unit, buyer and seller certify	Inc. sprinklers	shall be installed in each dwellin	to unit according to Oregon law, prior to cl	losing this transaction.
3E. If the real 3E. Broker do	property is a dwelling unit, buyer and seller certify is not warrant the square footage of any structure b D SELLER HAVE READ THE IMPORTANT ADDITIONAL	sing purchased. If square footage is a mate	rial consideration in making this	purchase, Broker advises that the structure	re should be measured by buyers. IONAL ITEMS REGARDING TITLE INS
40. BUYER AN	D SELLER HAVE READ THE IMPORTANT ADDITION AL VIDATED DAMAGES AND ATTOF NEY FEES ARE INCL	SERVIC ON REVENSE SIDE OF SALE ADDEL	SENT AND RESERVITION CONTENTIES		
41. ANCE, LIC	UIDATED DAMAGES AND ATTOFNEY FEES ARE INCL	JUED IN THIS AGREEMENT, BUTCH STATISH		Διια	11st 25 186
42. Seller and 42. Premiums	buyer agree to prorate the taxes for the current tax ve for existing insurance may be prorated or a new polic	vissurd at buyar's option, Buyer agries to pa	y the seller for fuel, if any, in stor	age tank at date of possession. Encumbrand	es to be discharged by seller may be
44, at his opti	in out of purchase money at date of closing. Date of cl	using on ar before <u>Augulist</u>	<u>25, 1936 I</u>	ease Option st	arts19
45, or as soo 44, This sale	thereafter as conditions are mat and financing and shall be closed in escrow, the cost of which shall be	closing accuments can be prepared. I shared equally between seller and buyer. S	seller and buyer instruct the und	lersigned REALTOR * to handle the above-d	escribed earnest money as follows:
	REALTOR * 's client trust account, 🗇 upon acceptanc	a of of e - transfor to the listing broker after it	represents collected funds, 🗔 de	posit withN/A	
43.				as escrow. Poss	ession of the above-described premis
4), to be deli	ered to the Łuyer on or before $A11 + 12$ thereafter as existing laws and regulations will perm	1t 25, 1986	ance of this arreement. This are	eement is binding upon the beirs, executors	, administrators, successors and as
21. 01 35 500	therealter as existing laws and regulations will perm				
52. The unde	signed buyer and seller hereby authorize and direc	the closing agent to provide copies of all c	losing statements to the REALTO	H2 > INVOLVED IN THIS TRANSACTION UPON REQU	ICAL OF THE BEALFUR ".
53. FOR 400	TIONAL TERMS SEE ATTACHED ADDENDUM	-₩./ A		• # dian	
51. Listing R	ALTOR':	Phone:		4237855	
53. Selling R	ALTOR1 :	Phone:	ογ:	MUJIFS)	······································
ES. AGREE	MENT TO PURCHASE gree to purchase the above-described property in its	vasent condition at the once and 1 % its imm	i and conditions sat forth above, a	and grant said BLALTOR' a period of	
få daur here	gree to purchase the above-besisture property in his after to secure seller's acceptance hereot, during with	ch per coll my oltar shall not be suble. I to revo	cation. Deed or contract is to be p	repared in the name of .	
CO THE MAI	NER IN WHICH A TITLE IS VESTED CAN HAVE MA		YERS ARE ADVISED TO CONSUL	T THEIR ATTORNEY OR TAX ACCOUNTANT	
11 BUYER'S	INITIALS BUYER'S INITIAL	ment pruring buyer(s) signature and acknow	redges that buyer(s) has not rece	tived or relied upon any statements made by	(the seller(s) or his agent(s) which a
	d in the sale agreement and receipt for earnest more TRUMENT COES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PARCE				
LA. THIS IN 15. DEPART	AENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.		n 'n	+ 0.00	
E6. Address	4455 BellANT,	1 <u>126</u>	Buyer: Mell	TO LL Kon	<u> </u>
67. Phone	2841-1937	n an	Buyer Mille	c III Julios	16
a ACCEI	TANCE		Date	as to burnets a fills incurance only a set for	
i9. Thereby	TANCE approve and accept the sale of the above described de title, together with the deed or contract.	roperly and the price and condition: as set f	erce in above agreement and agr اسبر		an and a subsection and money () and A
71. Address	I KUTTO GARA	what Nell	SELLER:	ing Jes Jan	non in the second
72. Phuas	88.4-7519		SELLER:	nara c. F.	mang

Klamath Falls, Oregon August 11, 1988

This Sale Agreement and Receipt for Earnest Money is being recorded as the Lease and Option Agreement wherein the Purchasers have exercised their option referred to herein and covers the following property, described as follows:

> A tract of land situated in a portion of Lot 43, Block G, HOMECREST, a duly recorded subdivision in Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly right of way line of Crest Street and the West line of said Lot 43, from which the Southwest corner of said Lot 43 bears South 00° 06' 23" West 75.00 feet; thence North 00° 06' 23" East along said Easterly right of way line 16.00 feet; thence South 89° 53' 37" East, parallel with the South line of said Lot 43, 298.78 feet to the Easterly line of said Lot 43; thence South 00° 04' 34" West 91.00 feet to the Southeast corner of said Lot 43; thence North 89° 53' 37" West along the South line of said Lot 43, 166.61 feet, more or less, to a point South 89° 53' 37" East 132.21 feet from the Southwest corner of said Lot 43; thence North 00° 06' 23" East, parallel with the West line of said Lot 43, 75.00 feet; thence North 89° 53' 37" West 132.21 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on the recorded survey map of said Minor Land Partition No. 32-85,

together with:

STATE OF OREGON

TE OF C

, Þ

County Adf - Klamath)

)ss.

1980 Ridgewood Mobile Home, 14x66, S #09L16374.

ON G. DURHAM

August 11, 1988

Dersonally appeared the above named MILTON G. DURHAM and LINLIE M. DURHAM and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: /1.24-89

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

E	iled for record a	t request of	D.	L. Hoots		the12th	day
г 0	f Aus	A_{1}	D., 19 38	_ at8:57	o'clockA.M.,	and duly recorded in Vol.M88	<u> </u>
v	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	of _		Deeds	on Page _	12982	
						County Clerk	
F	EE \$13.00				By Daue	ine mullindau	
	D b · · · D 1	Tiesta					

Return: D. L. Hoots 2261 S. 6th, K. Falls, Or. 97601